
21 February 1985 

M E M 0 R A N D u M 

REGISTRATION FILE 

1 . Deputy Head ENB - Mr . GONZALEZ , Dept . student Records and Examinations 

i) to send in rna~s for examination 

ii) to receive from ENB application forms 

iii) to return signed application forms 

iv) to send in results of examination 

v) to complete students' record on July 26th and send to ENB 

vi) to get students to send registration fees to UKCC 

vii) to await return for;ms from UKCC and sign 



E1 GLISH ATIO AL BOARD FOR URSI 
MIDWIFERY A D HEALTH VISIT! G 

Victory House , 170 Tottenham Court Road, 
London WlP OHA, Te lephone 01 388 3131. 

EXAMINATION APPLICATION FORM 

r 
\......J, REX/ Admin/SS 

TRAINING SCHOOL : DESCRIPTION OF COURSE OF TRAI NI NG: 

Computer Code: 1410 

Town: LO DO 

Title BEDFORD COLLEGE 

RGN/ Degree ursing Studies . 

The following student nurses are undergoing an approved scheme of training whereby a 
Final Examination has been approved by the Board but conducted by th i s Training School. 

Full names in 

Surname 

BARR , 

DODD 

DUFFY 

GU I GHAM 

HA DLEY 

HARR ISO 

O ' DELL 

STIMPSON 

VANHEGAN 

WY NE 

Signature 

Address 

Date 

Position 

alphabetical order 

Forenames 

KAREN PATRICIA 

KATHARINE HENRIETTA 

ANNA WENDY 

GEORGI A CLARE 

CATHERINE A 

SHARO JAYNE 

KAREN 

TERESA ANN 

SARAH JEAN 

CAROLINE A 

Index No. 
or PIN No. 

1079L189 

rn78457 

1078506 

1079522 

1079852 

1080048 

1081257 

1080075 

1081490 

1079900 

Signature 

Address 

Date 

Date of Exami nation Fee 

Between May 20th - 28th 

May , 1985 

Position Held 

This form to be completed by the training school authorities and returned to the Board. 


