Registratio file 388 3131 .

BCAL/336/27/8

21 February 1985

M E M O R A N D U M

REGISTRATION FILE

1. Deputy Head ENB - Mr. GONZALEZ, Dept.Student Records and Examinations

- i) to send in mames for examination
- ii) to receive from ENB application forms
- iii) to return signed application forms
- iv) to send in results of examination
- v) to complete students' record on July 26th and send to ENB

- vi) to get students to send registration fees to UKCC
- vii) to await return forms from UKCC and sign



ENGLISH NATIONAL BOARD FOR NURSING, REX/Admin/SS MIDWIFERY AND HEALTH VISITING

Victory House, 170 Tottenham Court Road, London WIP OHA, Telephone 01 388 3131.

EXAMINATION APPLICATION FORM

TRAINING SCHOOL:

DESCRIPTION OF COURSE OF TRAINING:

RGN/Degree Nursing Studies.

Computer Code: 1410 Town: LONDON Title BEDFORD COLLEGE

The following student nurses are undergoing an approved scheme of training whereby a Final Examination has been approved by the Board but conducted by this Training School.

Full names in alphabetical order		Index No.		
Surname	Forenames	or PIN No.	Date of Examination	Fee
BARR, State	KAREN PATRICIA	1079489		
DODD	KATHARINE HENRIETTA	1078457		
DUFFY	ANNA WENDY	1078506		
GUNNINGHAM	GEORGINA CLARE	1079522		
HANDLEY	CATHERINE ANN	1079852	Between May 20th - 28th	
HARRISON	SHARON JAYNE	1080048	May,1985	
O'DELL	KAREN	1081257		
STIMPSON	TERESA ANN	1080075		
VANHEGAN	SARAH JEAN	1081490		
WYNNE	CAROLINE ANN	1079900		
Signature .	Monon Ferguson	Signatur	re	
Address .	Bedford. College,	Address		
	Cepert's 1000			
Date	2.8/ 2. 4.5	Date		
Position He	ald Director Nury hide	⇒ Position	n Held	

This form to be completed by the training school authorities and returned to the Board.